
 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

  EXPEDITE 
 No Hearing Set 
 Hearing is Set 

 Date:  
 Time:   
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

SUPERIOR COURT OF WASHINGTON FOR THURSTON COUNTY 
 

 
State of Washington, Utilities and 
Transportation Commission, 
 
              Plaintiff, 
 
         v. 
 
Globcom, Inc.,  
 
              Defendant. 

 
CASE NO.   

 
NOTICE OF SHOW  
CAUSE HEARING    

 
TO: Globcom, Inc. 
 
 YOU ARE HEREBY NOTIFIED That a hearing has been set, by Court order, on 

Friday, _____________, 2005, at 9:00 a.m., at the Thurston County Courthouse, 2000 

Lakeridge Drive SW, Building 3, Olympia, Washington, Department _____.  The purpose of 

this hearing is to allow you to show cause why an order from the Court directing you to 

comply with the Washington Utilities and Transportation Commission’s Notice of Penalties  

 
NOTICE OF SHOW CAUSE  
HEARING - 1 

 ATTORNEY GENERAL OF WASHINGTON 
Utilities and Transportation Division 

1400 S Evergreen Park Drive SW 
PO Box 40128 Olympia, WA 98504-0128 

(360) 664-1183 
 

 

 



 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

Incurred and Due for Violations of Laws, Rules, and Regulations in Docket No. UT-040449, 

dated March 29, 2004, should not be granted. 

 DATED this ____ day of February 2005. 

ROB MCKENNA 
Attorney General 
 
 
____________________________________ 
LISA WATSON, WSBA No. 31549 
Assistant Attorney General 
Counsel for Washington  
Utilities& Transportation Commission 
(360) 664-1186  

 
NOTICE OF SHOW CAUSE  
HEARING - 2 

 ATTORNEY GENERAL OF WASHINGTON 
Utilities and Transportation Division 

1400 S Evergreen Park Drive SW 
PO Box 40128 Olympia, WA 98504-0128 

(360) 664-1183 
 

 

 


