1		
2	<ul> <li>☑ No Hearing Set</li> <li>□ Hearing is Set</li> </ul>	
3	Date: Time:	
4		
5		
6		
7		
8		
9	SUPERIOR COURT OF WASHINGTON FOR THURSTON COUNTY	
10		
11	State of Washington, Utilities and Transportation Commission,	CASE NO.
12	Plaintiff,	NOTICE OF SHOW CAUSE HEARING
13	V.	
14	Globcom, Inc.,	
15	Defendant.	
16	TO: Globcom, Inc.	
17	YOU ARE HEREBY NOTIFIED That a hearing has been set, by Court order, on	
18	Friday,, 2005, at 9:00 a.m., at the Thurston County Courthouse, 2000	
19 20	Lakeridge Drive SW, Building 3, Olympia, Washington, Department The purpose of	
20 21	this hearing is to allow you to show cause why an order from the Court directing you to	
21	comply with the Washington Utilities and Transportation Commission's Notice of Penalties	
22	comply with the washington ounties and trans	sportation commission s routee of renaties
23		
24		
26		
20		
		ATTORNEY GENERAL OF WASHINGTON

1	Incurred and Due for Violations of Laws, Rules, and Regulations in Docket No. UT-040449,	
2	dated March 29, 2004, should not be granted.	
3	DATED this day of February 2005.	
4	ROB MCKENNA	
5	Attorney General	
6		
7	LISA WATSON, WSBA No. 31549 Assistant Attorney General	
8	Assistant Attorney General Counsel for Washington Utilities& Transportation Commission	
9	(360) 664-1186	
10		
11		
12		
13		
14		
15		
16		
17		
18		
19		
20		
21		
22		
23		
24		
25		
26	I	